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14. Tartu Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 9/10/2021

Event 3 Girls, 400m Freestyle YOB 2011 - 2012
10/9/2021 - 10:45 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 6:10.80 251
50m: 41.49 41.49 150m: 2:16.71 48.38 250m: 3:55.38 49.40 350m: 5:29.64 46.32

100m: 1:28.33 46.84 200m: 3:05.98 49.27 300m: 4:43.32 47.94 400m: 6:10.80 41.16

2. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 6:10.93 250
50m: 42.27 42.27 150m: 2:18.28 47.99 250m: 3:55.61 48.84 350m: 5:29.24 45.14

100m: 1:30.29 48.02 200m: 3:06.77 48.49 300m: 4:44.10 48.49 400m: 6:10.93 41.69

3. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 6:29.39 216
50m: 40.33 40.33 150m: 2:15.88 49.16 250m: 3:58.86 52.21 350m: 5:40.15 50.80

100m: 1:26.72 46.39 200m: 3:06.65 50.77 300m: 4:49.35 50.49 400m: 6:29.39 49.24

4. ALL, Annabel 11 Yess 6:51.19 184
50m: 42.87 42.87 150m: 2:27.12 53.14 250m: 4:13.36 53.09 350m: 6:02.16 54.16

100m: 1:33.98 51.11 200m: 3:20.27 53.15 300m: 5:08.00 54.64 400m: 6:51.19 49.03

5. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 6:51.37 183
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:26.86 53.27 250m: 4:14.42 54.32 350m: 6:02.63 52.95

100m: 1:33.59 51.62 200m: 3:20.10 53.24 300m: 5:09.68 55.26 400m: 6:51.37 48.74

6. TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:05.29 166
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:31.45 55.48 250m: 4:22.81 55.38 350m: 6:12.47 52.51

100m: 1:35.97 52.59 200m: 3:27.43 55.98 300m: 5:19.96 57.15 400m: 7:05.29 52.82

7. HAAVISTE, Rosanna 12 Yess 7:08.08 163
50m: 44.29 44.29 150m: 2:34.49 55.56 250m: 4:27.61 55.31 350m: 6:10.21 47.88

100m: 1:38.93 54.64 200m: 3:32.30 57.81 300m: 5:22.33 54.72 400m: 7:08.08 57.87

8. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 7:11.13 159
50m: 46.82 46.82 150m: 2:35.30 55.02 250m: 4:26.47 55.42 350m: 6:15.71 53.09

100m: 1:40.28 53.46 200m: 3:31.05 55.75 300m: 5:22.62 56.15 400m: 7:11.13 55.42

9. KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 7:12.85 157
50m: 44.37 44.37 150m: 2:34.10 57.08 250m: 4:29.09 58.21 350m: 6:24.08 57.17

100m: 1:37.02 52.65 200m: 3:30.88 56.78 300m: 5:26.91 57.82 400m: 7:12.85 48.77

10. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 7:15.02 155
50m: 45.17 45.17 150m: 2:36.00 56.80 250m: 4:29.95 57.40 350m: 6:24.04 57.76

100m: 1:39.20 54.03 200m: 3:32.55 56.55 300m: 5:26.28 56.33 400m: 7:15.02 50.98

11. SAAL, Saskia 12 Yess 7:34.51 136
50m: 46.77 46.77 150m: 2:41.24 58.23 250m: 4:39.36 59.33 350m: 6:37.93 57.21

100m: 1:43.01 56.24 200m: 3:40.03 58.79 300m: 5:40.72 1:01.36 400m: 7:34.51 56.58

12. TSIMOLONSKAS, Mariandra 11 Wiru Swim 8:03.41 113
50m: 47.21 47.21 150m: 2:48.15 1:01.68 250m: 4:57.41 1:04.77 350m: 7:07.75 1:04.56

100m: 1:46.47 59.26 200m: 3:52.64 1:04.49 300m: 6:03.19 1:05.78 400m: 8:03.41 55.66

13. HANNA-LOORE, Varik 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 8:15.25 105
50m: 46.65 46.65 150m: 2:49.81 1:04.50 250m: 5:03.61 1:06.23 350m: 7:14.00 1:04.61

100m: 1:45.31 58.66 200m: 3:57.38 1:07.57 300m: 6:09.39 1:05.78 400m: 8:15.25 1:01.25

14. VINOGRADINA, Erica 12 Yess 8:55.44 83
50m: 49.54 49.54 150m: 3:02.37 1:08.04 250m: 5:24.87 1:11.64 350m: 7:48.07 1:11.56

100m: 1:54.33 1:04.79 200m: 4:13.23 1:10.86 300m: 6:36.51 1:11.64 400m: 8:55.44 1:07.37


